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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD (CHANGAN)

LINCOLN

2016293
5202204
5322977
DG9C2A315BC
DG9C2A315BD
DG9C2A315BE
520220A
DG9Z2C026A

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR

sbs

shs

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE
ZIMMERMANN
NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
SWAG

PAGID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
GIRLING
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA

08A54021
08A54021
08N25721
08N25721
08N25721
0986479D37
0986479D37
104853
104853
1110611
1110611
1421861
18152025101
18153125101
2025101
231786C
231786C
24011101851
250137620
3125101
355122451
355122451
50104853
55687
563155JC
563155JC
58152025101
6068094
61000310
6110813
6160600
6160600
6160600
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